
PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

PAPER TOWELS AND DISPENSER FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 18-19-027

BID OPENING: JANUARY 28, 2019 @ 2:30 P.M.

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes / Alternate Description Manufacturer Manuf Num Description

All Valley Restaurant Equipment 6600 CASE 20.90$   137,940.00$      As Specified As Specifed

CC Distributors, Inc. 3300 CS 29.53$   97,449.00$         Tork RK600 12 ROLLS/CASE.  Tork Universal Hand Towel Rolls 

offer the perfect combination of performance and value. 

Easy to load and maintain for ease of use.  Embossing 

enhances hand feel and maximum absorbency with fewer 

towels used per hand dry.  Long-lasting rolls minimize 

maintenance costs while maximizing service.  Moderate roll 

size of 600 linear feet to meet medium capacity needs.  

Made from 100% recycled fiber, minimum 40% post-

consumer fibers - environmental benefits and positive image 

builder.  ECOLOGO Certified, EPA Compliant and 

Compostable Verified by Independent Verification for 

reduced environmental impact.Roll Length600 ftRoll 

Width7.9 inRoll Diameter6.7 inCore Inside Diameter1.9 in

Tork RK600

Gateway Printing 6600 CS 30.50$   201,300.00$      CSD-HO65 / 12 rolls per case Cascade CSDHO65

Gulf Coast Paper 6600 CS 16.18$   106,788.00$      CT 79046 6/600 CT Commercial CT79046

Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 6600 CS 24.48$   161,568.00$      Preserve Natural Towel. 860-N. 12rolls/case. 600'. 

42cases/pallet. Minimum order 26 pallets (1092cases)
Vondrehle 860-N

Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LLC 6600 CS 11.40$  75,240.00$        As Specified As Specifed LOW BID

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes / Alternate Description Manufacturer Manuf Num Description

All Valley Restaurant Equipment 720 EA 45.00$  32,400.00$        As Specified As Specified LOW BID JUSTIFIED

CC Distributors, Inc. 720 EA 58.05$   41,796.00$         Boardwalk Hands Free Mechanical Towel Dispenser, 13 1/4” 

x 16 1/4” x 10 1/4”, BlackMechanical, hands-free 

dispenser.Does not require batteries.Automatic mechanical 

cutting dispenses 11? portions of paper.Replaceable drive 

module.

Boardwalk BWK1501

Gateway Printing 720 EA 36.28$   26,121.60$         CSD-DH37 / Hands free dispensers Cascade CSDDH37 SEE JUSTIFICATION

Gulf Coast Paper 720 EA 54.06$   38,923.20$         CT D7000 San Jamar CT D7000

Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 721 EA No Bid No Bid

Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LLC 720 EA 50.00$   36,000.00$         We are offering the San Jamar T7470BKSS Black Simplicity 

Essence Hands Free Summit Towel Paper Dispenser, 12-3/8 

inch-W X 9-1/2 inch-D X 16-1/2 inch-H,wall mount,with lock, 

automatic mechanical cutting.

San Jamar T7470BKSS

*Gateway Printing bid a dispenser that does not have the specified hands-free feature.

1. Roll Hand Towel / Comfort Institucionales / C2018-1 / 6 rolls per case

2. Auto-Cut Towel Dispenser / Dispensing Dynamics International / HF108-03 (smoke)

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / MARCH 18, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

PAPER TOWELS AND DISPENSER FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 18-19-027

BID OPENING: JANUARY 28, 2019 @ 2:30 P.M.

RECOMMENDATION:  That the Board of Education award Paper Towels and Dispensers for use District-Wide Bid # 18-19-027 to the lowest bidder indicated below:

ITEM(S): TOTAL(S):

2  $                                                       32,400.00 

1  $                                                       75,240.00 

 $                                    107,640.00 

Emily Garza / Purchasing Director

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers:  199-131100

Eighteen (18) vendors viewed bid specifications

Six (6) vendors submitted bid

Eight (8) vendor NO BID

BIDDER(S):

All Valley Restaurant Equipment

TOTAL:

Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LLC

Page 2

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / MARCH 18, 2019


